(Y

EDUCATION
2001-2003

1995-1999
1994-1995

RESIDENCY / SYMPOSIUM

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
1999-2001

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2019-21

2020

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

WORKSHOP / LECTURE

2019

2018
2017
2016
2015

2014

MA Art Psychotherapy, Sheffield University. UK
BA CERAMICS, Camberwell College of Arts, London. UK
Diploma Foundation Studies in Art & Design, London. UK

The Art House 56, White Sands, Hvide Sande, DK

The Place on Pacific Coast Highway, Oceana Beach, US
International Academy of Ceramics, Taipei New City, Taiwan
Petersens Brick Factory, DK

Jingdezhen Ceramic Institute, Jingdezhen, China

Yorkshire Sculpture Park, UK

Boibuchet, France

International Ceramic Studio, Kecskemet, Hungary

Cockpit Arts, London

St. Peters School, York, UK

Paperclay llluminated - Particle & Wave, (touring exhibition 2019-2021) USA
Lacoste & Keane Gallery, Boston USA

Galerie Anciennes Poste, Toucy, France

Gyeonggi International Ceramic Biennale, Korea

Yingge Ceramic Museum, Taipei, T

Museum Jorn, DK, with Dirty Go Clay Band

Galerie Terra Viva, F

Kunstbygningen Vra. DK

Thalassa Museum, Cyprus

Ceramic Gallery, Beijing, Ceramic Institute, C

The Danish Biennale of Art and Design, Copenhagen, DK
International Ceramic Biennale, Haacth, B

Puls Contemporary Ceramics, Brussels, B

International Triennial of Silicate Arts, Kecskemet, H
Galerie Le Don du Fel, F

Ministry of Culture, Copenhagen, DK

Ceramic Art London, The Royal College of Arts, UK

1st Satorini Biennale, G

Salon Hors Serie, Ateliers D"Art, Paris, F

Danish Biennale of Art and Design, Koldinghus, DK

California State University, Long Beach, USA
Arizona State University, Phoenix, AZ
Laguna Clay Factory, Los Angeles, CA

La Meridiana, Firenze, Italy

The Art House, Sheffield

St. Peters School, York, UK

Leeds University of Arts and Design

Art Therapy Northern Program, UK

Cork Potters Associations, Cork, Irland

Member of: International Academy of Ceramics / BKF Danish Visual Artists / Dirty Go Clay Band



	EDUCATION
	Residency / symposium
	SELECTED EXHIBITIONS
	2012   1st Satorini Biennale, G
	WORKSHOP / LECTURE
	Member of:  International Academy of Ceramics / BKF Danish Visual Artists / Dirty Go Clay Band

