

EDUCATION

2001-2003	MA Art Psychotherapy, Sheffield University. UK
1995-1999	BA CERAMICS, Camberwell College of Arts, London. UK
1994-1995	Diploma Foundation Studies in Art & Design, London. UK

RESIDENCY / SYMPOSIUM

2020 2019	The Art House 56, White Sands, Hvide Sande, DK The Place on Pacific Coast Highway, Oceana Beach, US
2018	International Academy of Ceramics, Taipei New City, Taiwan
2017	Petersens Brick Factory, DK
2016	Jingdezhen Ceramic Institute, Jingdezhen, China
2015	Yorkshire Sculpture Park, UK
2014	Boibuchet, France
2013	International Ceramic Studio, Kecskemet, Hungary
2012	Cockpit Arts, London
1999-2001	St. Peters School, York, UK

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

2019-21 2020	Paperclay Illuminated - Particle & Wave, (touring exhibition 2019-2021) USA Lacoste & Keane Gallery, Boston USA
	Galerie Anciennes Poste, Toucy, France Gyeonggi International Ceramic Biennale, Korea
2018	Yingge Ceramic Museum, Taipei, T
0017	Museum Jorn, DK, with Dirty Go Clay Band
2017	Galerie Terra Viva, F Kunstbygningen Vrå. DK
2016	Thalassa Museum, Cyprus
	Ceramic Gallery, Beijing, Ceramic Institute, C
2015	The Danish Biennale of Art and Design, Copenhagen, DK
	International Ceramic Biennale, Haacth, B
2014	Puls Contemporary Ceramics, Brussels, B
	International Triennial of Silicate Arts, Kecskemet, H
	Galerie Le Don du Fel, F
2013	Ministry of Culture, Copenhagen, DK
	Ceramic Art London, The Royal College of Arts, UK
2012	1st Satorini Biennale, G
	Salon Hors Serie, Ateliers D´Art, Paris, F
2011	Danish Biennale of Art and Design, Koldinghus, DK
WORKSHOP / LECTURE	

2019California State University, Long Beach, USA
Arizona State University, Phoenix, AZ
Laguna Clay Factory, Los Angeles, CA2018La Meridiana, Firenze, Italy2017The Art House, Sheffield2016St. Peters School, York, UK2015Leeds University of Arts and Design
Art Therapy Northern Program, UK2014Cork Potters Associations, Cork, Irland

Member of: International Academy of Ceramics / BKF Danish Visual Artists / Dirty Go Clay Band

